Swiss Peak RFID Duffle With Suitcase Opening

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THIS GROUNDBREAKING HYBRID DESIGN COMBINES THE BEST
OF BOTH WORLDS. IT CONTAINS THE PORTABILITY OF A
DUFFLE WITH THE ORGANISATION AND OPENING OF A
SUITCASE. ZIP AROUND OPENING WITH ACCESS TO DUAL
COMPARTMENTS. INCLUDING ONE 15.6" LAPTOP
COMPARTMENT. ON THE BACK IS A MAGAZINE SLEEVE POCKET

AND EASY ACCESS ZIPPERED POCKET WITH RFID PROTECTION.

THE FRONT HAS 2 LARGE ZIPPERED POCKETS WITH EASY
ACCESS. PVC FREE.
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Swiss Peak

Polyester

Polyester

black

Black

Screen transfer

990

992

Polybag and bulk

37.5X8X55.5

47X40X58

10

4202929190

CHN

45

10.05

Bags & Travel

Weekend sport bags

BSCI



