Swiss Peak RFID Duffle With Suitcase Opening



THIS GROUNDBREAKING HYBRID DESIGN COMBINES THE BEST OF BOTH WORLDS. IT CONTAINS THE PORTABILITY OF A DUFFLE WITH THE ORGANISATION AND OPENING OF A SUITCASE. ZIP AROUND OPENING WITH ACCESS TO DUAL COMPARTMENTS. INCLUDING ONE 15.6" LAPTOP COMPARTMENT. ON THE BACK IS A MAGAZINE SLEEVE POCKET AND EASY ACCESS ZIPPERED POCKET WITH RFID PROTECTION. THE FRONT HAS 2 LARGE ZIPPERED POCKETS WITH EASY ACCESS. PVC FREE.

BRAND	Swiss Peak
MATERIAL	Polyester
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Polyester
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Screen transfer
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	990
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	992
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	37.5X8X55.5
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	47X40X58
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	10
INTRACODE	4202929190
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	45
TOTAL CO2(KG)	10.05
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Bags & Travel
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Weekend sport bags
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI